	VIS (2025-26)-PLOT	4-068-085
File No.	RKA/DNCR//	ASSOCIATES
Date of Receiving		VALLARS & ISLAND STATES
File Receiver Name	Shahid	
	CASE COLLEC	TION FORM

# CASE COLLECTION FORM (Version 5.0) Date of implementation: 9.02.2011 | Last Revision: 30.01.2020 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

HOD Engg. Submitted Grade Assigned To To be Assigned Signature Items completed by date On date to Date

			to Bate	by date			
ile Reco	eived By	Shahid	NA	NA			
Survey		Shahid Kuldey	0 12/5/25	13/5/25			
repara	ion						
	W. Cood F	Satisfactory	v, C - Average, D -	Poor, E - Extre	mely Poor		for
ile Reti	urned to HOD	rates is n properly represen Googl	y not done properly done, done, Photogrative photo not taken, □	y, ☐ Survey Fo ☐ Identification graphs not cle ken, ☐ Owner. ☐ Survey summ	is not clearly dearly taken, and owner representative sheet not fi	Selfie/ Own entative signatu lled	er or owner ure not taken
by the	File is returne preparer - HOI comment & ure	Surveyo	r defects in the r. Report preparer r defects in the sur	(O CONCOL LITO			
	Proposal/ Work	Order or	0,3,7				
							cortificate
	Ref. No.			t,  Constructi	on cost estimate	e, Cost vetti	ng certificate
2	Type of Service		☐ Other CE Certifi	cates, LIEVI		□ Corporate	
3.	Type of custon	101	<ul><li>☑ Bank</li><li>☐ Company</li></ul>	☐ PSU ☐ Private clie		client through I	Bank
4	Bank/ FI/ Orga	inization	and AS	2 dia			
	Name & Addre		Bank of S	0	act Number	Em	ail ld
5.	Case Allotmer	-	Name	Cont	act Number		
5.	Fees paying p						
			☐ Case for Fr	esh Account	Case f	or exiting accor	unt/ customer
6.	Case Type				mount if any	Fees will	be paid by
7.	Fees Details		Amount of Fees	Advance A	incancia any	☐ Bank	□ Custome
						GSTI	N
8.	Billing Details		Billed To	Party Name			

	The second second	CASE DETAILS		
	Type of Property	to & Vacant Plot		toral mortgage
	Purpose of Valuation/ Assignment	<ul> <li>□ Value assessment of the asset to Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank,</li> <li>□ For DRT Recovery purpose,</li> <li>□ Partition purpose,</li> <li>□ General Valuation of Bank,</li> <li>□ Partition purpose,</li> <li>□ Any other:</li> </ul>	Capital Gains Wealth	VEN AVOIL
	Owner/ Applicant Details	Hallio	ontact Number	Linuxia
3.	Owner Applicant Dotain	SL. Mynish Kr Lautan 94 5/0 Sh. Ran Swanoop Groten	112477777	
4.	Account Name		hard at par	Sought Hopson
5.	Property Address	Vacant Plut Property, si Punshottan Nagar, Ham	ipanwat, Dist	act Number
6.	Who will coordinate on	Name		
0.	site for the site survey	Mohan Lad Upaday  Date 13/5/25		751321
7.	Preferred time of survey	Date   13 5 25	Time Power of	Attorney.
8.	Documents Received (Any one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must)	Ownership Documents: ☑ Sa ☐ Registered Will, ☐ Relinquis ☐ Conveyance Deed, ☐ Alloth      Map: ☐ Cizra Map, ☐ Approve      Utility Bills: ☐ Electricity Bill receipt, ☐ House Tax demand      Any Other document: ☐ CLU ☐ Old Valuation Report      No documents provided: ☐	ment Letter,  Posses ed Map,  Site Plan  payment receipt,  payment receipt	ssion Letter  ] Water Bill & payment
9.	Documents received from	Bank		
10	any:			
11	I agree to pay the amount on Valuer firm to distort an vested interest and to bene	mentioned above for the preparation of ny facts and would not try to influence a fit any individual or organization by any r	Valuation Report. I agre ny member or official of means illegitimately.	e that I'll not put pressure f the firm in the ill spirit or

	File No. KNA/DNCK/	************	***************************************				
	FILE RECEIVER CASE COLLECTION PROC	ESS COM	PLIANCE CHECKLIST				
	(To be filled by Sui						
		STATUS	APPROVER SIGNATURE/				
S.NO.		SIAIUS	REMARKS IN CASE OF ANY (X)				
1	Is Case collection Form properly filled by Receiver?						
2	Is purpose of the assignment understood clearly by						
	the receiver?						
	Has receiver checked if this is a new case or						
	existing case of the Bank?						
4	Has receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client						
	and sent quotation properly or have taken approval						
	of the work over email?						
	Has receiver taken proper Work Order/ Email/	0					
9.	CESA form formality?						
	In case of private case or for fresh case 50%						
	advance is received?						
7.	Is document checklist email sent to the customer?						
8.	Has the received documents is having 'documents						
	provided by stamp'?						
			VEVOD				
題	IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS	TO SUF	RVEYOR				
	= CV V	na for the su	urvey.				
	Please fill the above compliance checklist before moving for the survey.  Please do not do the survey if you do not have proper documents.  Please do not do the survey if you do not have proper documents.						
	- Cinco Man/ Marger / Oliki	/ SHE FIGH	10 111001 10				
			115, 525				
4	Firstly please first study the documents of the property	which need	is to get surveyed.				
5	Firstly please first study the documents of the property Mark the Owner/ Area/ Boundaries mentioned in the Country of the Cou	ne ownersh	ip documents with bold librescent				
~	Mark the Owner/ Area/ Boundaries mentioned in a marker pen before moving for the survey. During signarker pen before moving for the survey.	te survey	at any difference is found in the				
	above fields from the ownership documents then	please co	ontact the owner ministration				
	know the reason for the difference.	an through	public domain, property sites and				
6.	Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location contact dealers to show you the available properties in	that area d	uring your survey				
	contact dealers to show you the available properties in Identify the Property clearly by matching the boun	daries and	area mentioned in the property				
	papers. Do sample physical or google measurements of the	property.					
	DUOTOCDADU INSTRUCTIONS:						
	- January and a secondaria of the secondaria and a secondaria of the secondaria of t	e property.	4-45				
	Take your selfie along with the property and the own	er/ represei	ntative.				
	Take about of the property along with abutting road,	towards len	i, fight and center.				
	Take multiple photos of inside-out of the property.						
	The marky photographs of the Property.	nd					
13	. Take a short video to cover property and neighborns	00.					
10.	Take Google Map location.  Check main road name & width and approach road wid	th and dista	ance of property from main road.				
12.	Check Jurisdiction Municipal Limits & Ward Name.  Fill each column of survey form diligently in detail a	and tick the	appropriate option clearly.				
14. (	Check any defects or negativity in the property and Do extensive market rate enquiries and confirm for	any recent	past transactions.				
	to be providing mistedulity if	Illumation	io jou or my				
16.	n case customer appears to be providing money or cash then immediately report to the Managen	nent & Bank	C				
100							

A	SURVEY PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	I in
1	(To be submitted by Surveyor with each Survey)	
NO.	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST POINTS	STATUS
1	Did you take proper property documents to carry out the survey?	8
2	Have you properly studied & highlighted Owner/ Area/ Boundaries in the property documents with bold florescent before moving for the survey?	-
3.	Did you check prominent landmark nearby the subject property and mentioned in the survey form?	7
4.	Did you identified the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property papers?	9
5.	Did you take Cizra Map/ Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan or Patwari help to identify the vacant land/ Plot?	
6.	Did you check if property is merged with any other property or it is an independent property?	
7.	Did you do sample physical or google measurements of the property in case of property more than 2500 sq.mtr?	
8.	Did you check municipal limits/ jurisdiction/ ward?	4
9.	Did you take Google Map location and shared it to Maps whatsapp group?	4
10.	Did you check Main road name & width and its distance from the subject property?	
11.	Did you check approach Lane width on which property is located?	
	Have you taken property full scale photograph with gate?	7
12.	Have you taken owner/ representative photograph with the property?	×
13.	Have you taken your selfie with the property along with owner/ representative?	4
14.	Have you taken photograph of the property along with abutting road and towards left and right of the property?	4
40	taken multiple photographs of the property from inside-out?	7
16.	Did you check nearby development and whereabouts and commented on savey	6
	form?  Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality,	Z
18.	to this explaining of and commented oil survey form in asset	/
19.	Have you filled all the columns of survey form including survey	7
	properly?	
20.	Did you draw site key plan (location map)?	2
21.	Did you draw rough site sketch plan?  Have you taken self-attested documents from owner/ representative and stamped	
22.	"documents provided by stamp"?  Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality,	٥
23		
24	read any recent has lightsactions dailing	
25	summary sheet?	
28	Did you signed the undertaking?	

For File No.	VIS (2025-26)-PLO74-068-085
Surveyor Name	Kuldup Majunda
Signature	The state of the s
Date	13/5/25

VACANT LAND SURVEY FORM

(Version 5.0)

Date of implementation: 09.02.2017 | Date of Revision: 04.01.2018 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

VIIC (2015-76)-PLOTS-069	-087		
VIS (2015-26)- PLOTS-069	Date: 13/5/25	Time:	

	TOTAL STREET	GENERAL DETAILS					
1.	Name of the Surveyor	Kuldeep Mjunder					
2	Property shown by	☐ Owner, ☐ Representative, ☐ No					
		Name	Contact No.				
		Moham Lad Upadhay	8171399372				
3	Survey Type	☐ Full survey (inside-out with meas	outside & photographs) asurements)				
4.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Possessee didn't allow to inspect the property, ☐ NPA property so couldn't be surveyed completely					
5.	How Property is Identified	☐ From schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed. ☐ From name plate displayed on the property. ☐ Identified by the owner/ owner representative, ☐ Enquired from nearby people. ☐ Identification of the property could not be done. ☐ Survey was					
6.	Type of Land	not done  ✓ Acant Residential Plot, ☐ Cor  Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land, ☐ Institu ☐ Land for Group Housing Society ☐ Land for Farm House	itional Land,				
7.	Property Measurement	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample mea					
8.	Reason for no measurement	possible to measure the entire are	ea				
9.	Purpose of Valuation	purpose  Partition purpose.	e,  Capital Gains Wealth Tax General Value Assessment				
11	O. Type of Loan	☐ Housing Loan, ☐ Housing	ng Take Over Loan, □ Homi inst Property, □ Construction Loan n, □Project Loan, □ Term Loan, □				
-	11. Loan Amount						
		THE PETALLS	<b>一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个一个</b>				

1	Legal Owner Name/s	Sh. Myrish Gautam Slo Sh. Ran Swaroop Gautaz
2	Property Purchaser Name	
3.	Property Address under	Purusheton Nagar, Hariaparent, Page 6 of 13

		nt Residence Address of wner/ Purchaser							
	Prope	erty constitution	☐ Free Hold, ☐ Lease Hold						
			LOCATION DE	TAILS			3000000	CONTRACT OF STREET	NEWS N
0000	Adjo	ining Properties	North	-	outh	Eas	st	West	
	(Match it with papers with the help of compass or Sun direction and also confirm it with nearby people)			Other's prop. Road 101 Road wide					
2	Pro	perty Facing	<ul> <li>□ East Facing,</li> <li>□ North Facing,</li> <li>□ West Facing,</li> <li>□ South Facing,</li> <li>□ South-East Facing,</li> <li>□ North-West Facing</li> <li>□ North-West Facing</li> </ul>						
3.	La	ndmark	Mansy C	BS C	ollege	& SLIV	· Man	dir.	
4.	W	ard Name/ No.	1						
5.	Zo	one Name							
6.	6. Main Road Name & Width and distance of the property from it		Name	Name Width		lth	Distance from property		
			Unknown 20 road						
7	P	Approach Road Name & Width	Puchyanjo	li 1000	1 (51	5' pect )	oad)		
8		Location consideration of the Society	Within Main city, ☐ Within Good Urban developed Area, ☐ Within developing area, ☐ Highly posh locality, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Ordinary, ☐ In interiors, ☐ Remote area, ☐ Backward, ☐ Average, ☐ Poor						ood, 🗆
-	9	Location of the Flat	□ Park Fac	acing,	Sunlight fa	acing			ntrance
1	10.	Characteristics of the Locality	Rural,  Bac	kward,		al, 🗆 Institu	utional		
1	11.	Category of Society/ Locality	☐ High End, ☐ HIG, ☑ M	IG, L	IG				
	12	Utilities/ Facilities in the locality	☐ Club Hou Backup	se, □ V Vacat	Valk Trails,	☐ Kids pl	ay zone	y Station	Power
	13.	Proximity to civic amenities	School H	Hospital V5化〜		Metro ~9 Km			~194
	14	Any new development in surrounding area	rene						ount in
	15.	Jurisdiction limits	Nagar Nagar Palik	a Parish	ad, 🗆 Area	a not withir	any mu	inicipal limi	ts
	16	Jurisdiction Development	□ DDA, □	GDA, [	NOIDA,	GNIDA,	□ YEID	A, D HUDA	Α,

Valuation

	Authority Rame	DISMDA, G MIDDA, G Any other Development Authority
		☐ Area not within any development authority limits   Squit Magail (1955)
		C NOWC, C SONC, C EDNC, D Statistical Municipal
		Corporation,     Gurgaon Municipal Corporation,   Faidabad
		Municipal Corporation, C Workste Municipal Corporation.
		☐ Genration Municipal Corporation, ☐ Alea not within any
		municipal limits, C. Any other Municipal Corporation Wunicipality:
		PHISCAL DETAILS
	Land Area	Partie State   As per Map As per site
	20000	annell
		185-74.54 ~185-134
2	Any conversion to the land use	
	Land Type	CASIC C Rooms C Mean Land, C Rectamen Land, C Water
		Officer Precipies Officerion, Officerplan.
4.	Stape of the Land	
		Concerne Teen cenee Chine cenee Chin
5	Leiel of Land	Monte fighter Disentates Disentates, DIMA
6	Frontage to death read	
	is independent access available	and the second of the second o
	is independent access and access	
	is project dealy teneral	The life I lim with Terrore burning
2	with permanent and the	
10.	Is the properly menger or	200
	collected with any other property	- Comme conference to the Construction.
	Properly surerily assessing	Control & Surger C Property was instead of Barn sented
September 1	Garden Laussauri	Total Control of the
12	Boundary Mail (Crey/to institute property)	CHARTE & WATER COST
14	Guard Rocum	
	New Maleriells	CHIMM I Simesine I Bimed such
15	Power Surveyor	the street the second with a faith to the
100		The factoring of the selection of the se
17	Current anning cares automities	
18	Special comments if any	I I see to be to be a por
		The state of the s
		[11 On Smith Still, found with the still
		( 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
		des 15. (3 (and an extended)

A	Any issues in marketability of the	☐ Yes, ☑No					
	property?	Reason in case of No: ☐ Location, ☐ Surrounding, ☐ Legal aspects, ☐ Demand, ☐ Shape, ☐ Any Other:					
2	How is Demand & Supply	Demand	☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor				
4	condition in the Market of such properties?	Supply	□ Very Good, □ Good, □ Average, □ Low, □ Poor				
3	Is property easily sellable &	Yes, No					
	marketable?	Comment					
4.	How is the current utility of the property?		☐ Excellent, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor				
5	At what True rate Owner bought	Year of p	urchase				
	this Property?	Purchase	Price				

USE THIS SPACE FOR PROVIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DETAILS/ INFORMATION

10	particulars	Subject Property	Transaction already	happened in past)	
	Name (source of information)	NA		Comparable 2	Comparable 3
	Contact No	NA	Ricky Anona	Vinleh	
	Type of source of		28798266909	7895300618	
	Property dealer/ nearby people)	NA	Dealer Dealer	& Local	
	Rates/ Price informed	NA	Ro (35-40) W/	Ro (38-42) x/	
	Rates Type (Sale/ Buy)	NA	Sale	Sale	
3.	Shape of the Property (Square, Rectangular, Irregular)		Rectangular		
7.	Area/ Size of the Property		~ 200 sgm		
8.	Legal Status (clear, negative, weak)/ No. of owners		~ Roosgm Chan	~2508gm	
9.	Location/ surrounding/ neighborhood comparison with the subject property (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the subject Property)	Base Case			
10	Distance from the subject Property	0	~500m.	~ 500 ~	
11	Level of Land (Below/ On/ Above road level)		On Level	on a lend	
13	Frontage to depth ratio (Normal, Less, Large)				
1	3. Approach road width				
1	4. Present Use				
1	5 Property Demarcation (Yes, No, Partly, Temporarily)		Yes	Yes	
1	Other factors (Corner, 2 side open, North-East facing, Park facing, Legal/ Financial encumbrance, etc.)		As disuse	d with property	dealu,
	Any other details/ Discussion held	NA		Ro 37500	
	18. Present expected Sale Value of the overall property?		(In purshattan	of the vacant of Pu	land offer

### UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

correct property in question for which the documents have been provided/ submitted by me. I further confirm that I may aware of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the surveyor true to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/ modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I have not given any modification and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and i'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9958632707, 0120-4110117. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Name	moha Lad Uprahay
Relationship with owner	- Not disclosed
Signature	MINITE SIZ JUI LUIN
Mobile No.	9917951321
Date	13/5/25

## UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer I bank for arbitrary providing the Property customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer any assurances to the customer nor given any Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

or File No.	UIS (2025-26) PLO74-068-085
Surveyor Name	Kuldeep Majnel.
Signature	126
Date	13/11/6

#### UNDERTAKING BY THE PREPARER

Survey Policy Guidelines issued by the organization. I also confirm that without any personal interest, partiality or prejudice, I have worked on this Valuation assignment. Rates adopted for the asset is based on various facts, information collected from the site came to my knowledge during the course of the assignment and I have taken all sincere efforts to review, cross check & confirm this data/ information from all different angles using my all sincere without any biasedness or pressure. I have prepared the report based on true facts & prudent approach without any biasedness or pressure. I have prepared the report based on true facts & information as per best of my knowledge & case facts. I understand that any false information provided by me information report and I'd be solely responsible for it and will bear the losses which will be put on the Company in form of monetary or reputation loss by its client or statutory bodies.

I also undertake that I did not come into any influence by the customer, Bank representative (officer or agent), colleagues, coworkers or any other person to arbitrary change the Valuation figures or facts unethically or illegitimately which may put the public money at risk which is in the form of Bank deposits.

In case at any point of time in future, if I am found guilty of illegitimately distorting the facts in the Valuation or any other professional services which company offers in the market on being influenced by the customer or Bank representative (officer or agent) or for whatsoever reason then I'd solely responsible of any such act and I understand that the Company can take appropriate legal action against me which may include suspension from the current roles & responsibilities or termination from the employment with immediate effect.

Laiso undertake that I have not taken any cash, favor or in kind from the customer for favoring any individual or organization by unfair means.

I also undertake that I'll not prepare any report on incomplete Survey form which is not properly filled as per the Company guidelines and in case I am preparing it which is creating an incorrect report then I'd be responsible for its consequences.

For File No.	
Preparer Name	
Signature	
Date	